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Medzinárodné M-SR Masters
Žilina, 6. - 7.4.2024

Event 27 Women, 100m Freestyle 20 years and older
07.04.2024 - 10:02 Results
Points: SVKMasters23

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. Hanova Jana 96 AQUATICS Nitra 2:10.33 42,91
50m: 59.14 59.14 100m: 2:10.33 1:11.19

30 - 34 years

1. Banikova Tatiana 94 Vskuk 1:03.57 86,89
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:03.57 33.68

2. Policekova Natalia 91 NVR swimming 1:10.04 80,69
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.04 37.81

3. Skrucana Simone 91 Vskuk 1:11.72 78,80
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:11.72 37.99

35 - 39 years

1. Majdlenova Jana 86 Trenciansky plavecky oddiel 1:07.80 85,22
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:07.80 36.18

2. Ilavska Miroslava 89 SKP Kosice 1:15.25 76,25
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:15.25 41.10

40 - 44 years

1. Gosztak Evelin 84 Budapesti Delfinek 1:08.20 85,10
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:08.20 35.62

2. Lutterova Ivana 80 VITALE 1:33.25 61,69
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:33.25 50.57

3. Lejova Katarina 80 Turcianski raci 1:40.21 57,40
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:40.21 55.15

4. Zakopcanova Veronika 80 Pk Pezinok 1:42.87 55,92
50m: 47.69 47.69 100m: 1:42.87 55.18

45 - 49 years

1. Stefkova Ivica 79 NVR swimming 1:13.03 78,59
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:13.03 37.67

2. Lowinski Jana 75 Trenciansky plavecky oddiel 1:13.93 80,88
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:13.93 38.60

3. Obalova Tallova Jana 75 XBS swimming 1:14.10 80,70
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:14.10 39.31

4. Kapitanovova Michaela 77 KPS Ostrava 1:15.90 77,20
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:15.90 41.31

5. Biriukova Anna 77 V Aquatics Swimming Academy 1:22.97 70,62
50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:22.97 44.94

6. Hladka Jana 77 Pk Pezinok 1:47.71 54,40
50m: 50.87 50.87 100m: 1:47.71 56.84
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Medzinárodné M-SR Masters
Žilina, 6. - 7.4.2024

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle

50 - 54 years

1. Janosikova Jana 73 PK Vsetin 1:14.27 81,71
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:14.27 38.49

2. Vilmos Agnes 70 Budapesti Delfinek 1:14.75 82,38
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:14.75 38.93

3. Martinkova Maria 73 PSK Zilina 1:19.26 76,57
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:19.26 42.45

4. Strosova Iva 73 KPS Ostrava 1:24.60 71,73
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:24.60 44.31

55 - 59 years

1. Hlatka Nina 68 MPK Prievidza 1:18.61 79,20
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:18.61 40.56

2. Buchtikova Petra 66 Swim Masters Zlin 1:25.18 74,01
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:25.18 45.63

3. Zimova Alica 67 PK Slavia SPU Nitra 1:36.14 65,16
50m: 44.96 44.96 100m: 1:36.14 51.18

65 - 69 years

1. Valentova Eva 57 SK Olympia Kosice 1:35.20 68,91
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:35.20 50.81

75 - 79 years

1. Hausnerova Maria 49 MPK Prievidza 1:37.60 79,28
50m: 44.62 44.62 100m: 1:37.60 52.98

2. Bocskay Zsofia 47 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:34.22 51,67
50m: 1:10.08 1:10.08 100m: 2:34.22 1:24.14

3. Griesbachova Magdalena 45 PK Slavia SPU Nitra 2:40.80 50,99
50m: 1:11.36 1:11.36 100m: 2:40.80 1:29.44

25 years and older

1. Banikova Tatiana 94 Vskuk 1:03.57 86,89
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:03.57 33.68

2. Majdlenova Jana 86 Trenciansky plavecky oddiel 1:07.80 85,22
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:07.80 36.18

3. Gosztak Evelin 84 Budapesti Delfinek 1:08.20 85,10
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:08.20 35.62

4. Vilmos Agnes 70 Budapesti Delfinek 1:14.75 82,38
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:14.75 38.93

5. Janosikova Jana 73 PK Vsetin 1:14.27 81,71
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:14.27 38.49

6. Lowinski Jana 75 Trenciansky plavecky oddiel 1:13.93 80,88
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:13.93 38.60

7. Obalova Tallova Jana 75 XBS swimming 1:14.10 80,70
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:14.10 39.31

8. Policekova Natalia 91 NVR swimming 1:10.04 80,69
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.04 37.81

9. Hausnerova Maria 49 MPK Prievidza 1:37.60 79,28
50m: 44.62 44.62 100m: 1:37.60 52.98
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Medzinárodné M-SR Masters
Žilina, 6. - 7.4.2024

Event 27, Women, 100m Freestyle, 25 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Hlatka Nina 68 MPK Prievidza 1:18.61 79,20
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:18.61 40.56

11. Skrucana Simone 91 Vskuk 1:11.72 78,80
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:11.72 37.99

12. Stefkova Ivica 79 NVR swimming 1:13.03 78,59
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:13.03 37.67

13. Kapitanovova Michaela 77 KPS Ostrava 1:15.90 77,20
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:15.90 41.31

14. Martinkova Maria 73 PSK Zilina 1:19.26 76,57
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:19.26 42.45

15. Ilavska Miroslava 89 SKP Kosice 1:15.25 76,25
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:15.25 41.10

16. Buchtikova Petra 66 Swim Masters Zlin 1:25.18 74,01
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:25.18 45.63

17. Strosova Iva 73 KPS Ostrava 1:24.60 71,73
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:24.60 44.31

18. Biriukova Anna 77 V Aquatics Swimming Academy 1:22.97 70,62
50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:22.97 44.94

19. Valentova Eva 57 SK Olympia Kosice 1:35.20 68,91
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:35.20 50.81

20. Zimova Alica 67 PK Slavia SPU Nitra 1:36.14 65,16
50m: 44.96 44.96 100m: 1:36.14 51.18

21. Lutterova Ivana 80 VITALE 1:33.25 61,69
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:33.25 50.57

22. Lejova Katarina 80 Turcianski raci 1:40.21 57,40
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:40.21 55.15

23. Zakopcanova Veronika 80 Pk Pezinok 1:42.87 55,92
50m: 47.69 47.69 100m: 1:42.87 55.18

24. Hladka Jana 77 Pk Pezinok 1:47.71 54,40
50m: 50.87 50.87 100m: 1:47.71 56.84

25. Bocskay Zsofia 47 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:34.22 51,67
50m: 1:10.08 1:10.08 100m: 2:34.22 1:24.14

26. Griesbachova Magdalena 45 PK Slavia SPU Nitra 2:40.80 50,99
50m: 1:11.36 1:11.36 100m: 2:40.80 1:29.44

27. Hanova Jana 96 AQUATICS Nitra 2:10.33 42,91
50m: 59.14 59.14 100m: 2:10.33 1:11.19


